



FINANCE DEPARTMENT
CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE BID TABULATION

Rev: 3 | Form Revision Date: 6/27/2019 | Print Date: 9/7/2018

Description: Bid #12668-1023 - Riverwalk Parking Garage Repairs
 Open Date: May 19, 2022

Vendor		Tadeos Engineering LLC*	Alen Construction Group Inc.	Structural Preservation Systems, LLC	Concrete Protection & Restoration, LLC	Restocon Corporation						
City, State		Miami Lakes, FL	Davie, FL	Pompano Beach, FL	Oakland Park, FL	Tampa, FL						
Variances or Comments		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A						
P-Card Payment		MasterCard	Visa	None	Visa	Visa						
Local Business Price Preference		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A						
Disadvantaged Business Enterprise Preference		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A						
Item Description	Qty.	U/M	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
Floor Crack	11,180	linear foot	\$ 8.50	\$ 95,030.00	\$ 5.34	\$ 59,700.08	\$ 6.00	\$ 67,080.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 55,900.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 61,490.00
Overhead Floor Crack	140	linear foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 62.14	\$ 8,700.01	\$ 43.00	\$ 6,020.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,600.00
Floor Spall	487	square foot	\$ 125.00	\$ 60,875.00	\$ 123.20	\$ 60,000.01	\$ 92.00	\$ 44,804.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 38,960.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 68,180.00
Overhead Floor Spall	186	square foot	\$ 130.00	\$ 24,180.00	\$ 123.66	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 37,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 43,152.00
Column Crack	4	linear foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 62.50	\$ 250.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 182.50	\$ 730.00
Column Cracks (Waterproof Paint)	400	square foot	\$ 14.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 9.54	\$ 3,816.00
Column Spall	495	square foot	\$ 130.00	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 123.64	\$ 61,200.02	\$ 111.00	\$ 54,945.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 64,350.00	\$ 301.00	\$ 148,995.00
Wall Crack	817	linear foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 61.81	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 35,131.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 40,850.00	\$ 104.00	\$ 84,968.00
Wall Spalls	77	square foot	\$ 120.00	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 123.38	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 8,547.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 10,010.00	\$ 243.00	\$ 18,711.00
Wall Spall (CMU)	451	square foot	\$ 60.00	\$ 27,060.00	\$ 123.73	\$ 55,800.02	\$ 93.00	\$ 41,943.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 36,080.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 108,240.00
Overhead Beam Spall	124	square foot	\$ 130.00	\$ 16,120.00	\$ 120.97	\$ 14,999.99	\$ 111.00	\$ 13,764.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 18,600.00	\$ 244.50	\$ 30,318.00
Overhead Beam Cracks	5	linear foot	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 1,020.00
Exposed Rebar	795	linear foot	\$ 90.00	\$ 71,550.00	\$ 123.65	\$ 98,300.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 73,140.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 99,375.00	\$ 147.50	\$ 117,262.50
Overhead Exposed Rebar	269	linear foot	\$ 100.00	\$ 26,900.00	\$ 123.42	\$ 33,200.01	\$ 200.00	\$ 53,800.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 36,315.00	\$ 196.50	\$ 52,858.50
Waterponding	2,160	square foot	\$ 50.00	\$ 108,000.00	\$ 6.57	\$ 14,200.06	\$ 37.00	\$ 79,920.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 39.30	\$ 84,888.00
CMU Wall Replacement	92	square foot	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,520.00	\$ 123.91	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 7,268.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 83.75	\$ 7,705.00
Damaged Curb Spall	32	square foot	\$ 120.00	\$ 3,840.00	\$ 146.88	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 3,552.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 119.25	\$ 3,816.00
Exposed Tendon	2	linear foot	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 116.00	\$ 232.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 1,060.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,147.00	\$ 2,294.00
Damaged Tendon	3	each	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 4,430.00	\$ 13,290.00
Overhead Damaged Tendon	2	each	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,035.00	\$ 8,070.00
Post Tension Pocket	46	each	\$ 400.00	\$ 18,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,530.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 70.50	\$ 3,243.00
Exp. Joint - Horizontal	318	linear foot	\$ 290.00	\$ 92,220.00	\$ 105.35	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 62,010.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 47,700.00	\$ 181.00	\$ 57,558.00
Exp. Joint - Vertical	468	linear foot	\$ 250.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 170.94	\$ 80,001.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 56,160.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 77,220.00	\$ 226.25	\$ 105,885.00
Cove Sealant	2,486	linear foot	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 5.35	\$ 13,300.10	\$ 8.00	\$ 19,888.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 14,916.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 13,673.00
Horizontal Sealant	2,295	linear foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 27,540.00	\$ 5.97	\$ 13,700.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 18,360.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 12,622.50
Horizontal Sealant - Planters	1,400	linear foot	\$ 12.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 7.90	\$ 11,060.00
Pour Strip/ Cold Joint Sealant	6,959	linear foot	\$ 28.00	\$ 194,852.00	\$ 5.33	\$ 37,099.82	\$ 8.00	\$ 55,672.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 48,713.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 45,233.50
Deck Coating	67,887	square foot	\$ 10.70	\$ 726,390.90	\$ 10.27	\$ 697,002.62	\$ 8.70	\$ 590,616.90	\$ 5.00	\$ 339,435.00	\$ 7.92	\$ 537,739.72
Drain Grate Replacement	11	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 181.82	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 6,710.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 914.00	\$ 10,054.00
Guardrail System Anchors	39	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 105.13	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 187.50	\$ 7,312.50
Steel Railing Anchor	6	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 356.50	\$ 2,139.00
Pipe Guard Connections	45	each	\$ 120.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 124.44	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 15,075.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 349.00	\$ 15,705.00
Steel Plate Rust	288	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 105.21	\$ 30,299.99	\$ 24.00	\$ 6,912.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 15,840.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 30,240.00
Steel Beam Rust	65	linear foot	\$ 75.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 61.54	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 178.00	\$ 11,570.00
Pipe Support Rust	7	each	\$ 55.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 105.71	\$ 740.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 455.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 840.00
Railing Post Corrosion	158	each	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 414.56	\$ 65,500.01	\$ 130.00	\$ 20,540.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 11,060.00	\$ 96.00	\$ 15,168.00
Railing Upgrades - Stairs	4,140	linear foot	\$ 35.00	\$ 144,900.00	\$ 53.19	\$ 220,199.98	\$ 85.00	\$ 351,900.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 310,500.00	\$ 141.20	\$ 584,568.00
Railing Upgrades - Elevator Areas	280	linear foot	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 53.57	\$ 14,999.99	\$ 85.00	\$ 23,800.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 63,000.00
Proposed Floor Drain	88	each	\$ 350.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 173.86	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 132,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 105,600.00	\$ 1,489.50	\$ 131,076.00
GPR/Core Drill	166	each	\$ 150.00	\$ 24,900.00	\$ 289.16	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 307.00	\$ 50,962.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 16,600.00	\$ 828.00	\$ 137,448.00
4" Drain Pipe	3,300	linear foot	\$ 60.00	\$ 198,000.00	\$ 86.97	\$ 287,000.01	\$ 102.00	\$ 336,600.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 478,500.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 363,000.00
Hanger/Supports	582	each	\$ 30.00	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 63.57	\$ 37,000.01	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 130.00	\$ 75,660.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 88,464.00
Pipe Fittings	1	lump sum	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 213,325.00	\$ 213,325.00
General Conditions	1	lump sum	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 235,900.00	\$ 235,900.00	\$ 255,556.10	\$ 255,556.10	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 500,000.00	\$ 582,768.00	\$ 582,768.00
			Subtotal:	\$ 2,321,920.90	Subtotal:	\$ 2,443,024.71	Subtotal:	\$ 2,574,683.00	Subtotal:	\$ 2,680,294.00	Subtotal:	\$ 3,916,096.22
			Allowance:	\$ 465,000.00	Allowance:	\$ 465,000.00	Allowance:	\$ 465,000.00	Allowance:	\$ 465,000.00	Allowance:	\$ 465,000.00
			Total:	\$ 2,786,920.90	Total:	\$ 2,908,024.71	Total:	\$ 3,039,683.00	Total:	\$ 3,145,294.00	Total:	\$ 4,381,096.22

Number of bids received: 5
 Protected Class Vendors* Received: N/A
 No Bids: N/A
 Late Bids: N/A

5
N/A
N/A
N/A

* Tadeos Engineering, LLC does not have a minimum of 10 years' experience per Special Conditions, Section 08. "Specific Experience Required" and is deemed non-responsible.

